we are happy ro rotit you that rhe PRovtstoN oF st.RvEY EXPENSES-ICT FoR THE oPERATION OF DOST PCIEERD PROJECT I

ICT4RM 2.0: COLLECTM INTELLIGENCE Y3 (JUNE 1.2024 - MAY 31.2025)TRF-184.25-02-019is hereby awardcd you as the biddcr wilh
the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation al a CoDEact Pric.€ of Equivalert !o ONE HUNDRED TWELVE THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php.

112,000.00).

QTY Un it Description BID PRICE TOTAL PRICE

UNIT VULNERABILITY ASSESSMENT AND PENETRATION TESTING (VAPT), Specifi cation
Servicr providcr
Vulnerabilit) Assessmcnt alld PeoetratioD Teslirg
r Perfpryn vullrrqhiliB aslessltqll nnd pen€ttaliol! testila of ttle identified ass€ts.